2rad Schweiz Sektion Nordwestschweiz

Firmenname

wedobike E-Bike Store

2 Rad Basilisk AG

Phoenix Basel AG

Gundeli - Velos

Speichda36 GmbH

Radsport Kobel

Schenker Velos

Velove

CO13 Veloladen
Moto-Centrale GmbH

Velo Ammann GmbH
ChezVelo GmbH
Good-Feeling Sports Int. GmbH
Voyage Cycling Store Lischer Velos GmbH
Cenci Velos Motos

Herzog Sport AG

Zircher Velos-Motos

Giitlin Velo

Classic-Cycles

Sterki Bike

wedobike E-Bike Store

Velo Schrade GmbH

Direct Performance

Blue Mountain Cycles GmbH
Mototec GmbH

Matter Motos

Radsport Huber

motodesign AG

Strasse

Steinentorberg 3
Margarethenstrasse 59
Reinacherstrasse 80+84
Solothurnerstrasse 19
Therwilerstrasse 28
Holeestrasse 1
Allschwilerstrasse 41
Strassburgerallee 76
Hegenheimerstr.59-61
Colmarerstrasse 20
Burgfelderstrasse 160
Vogesenstrasse 86
Breisacherstrasse 131
Grenzacherstrasse 10
Clarastrasse 51
Oberwilerstr. 16
Hauptstr. 74
Bottmingerstrasse 68a
Stephan-Gschwindstr.17
Bottmingerstr. 30
Bottmingerstrasse 64
Oberwilerstrasse 9
Witterswilerstrasse 2
Talstrasse 26
Muihlemattstr.28
Talstrasse 38
Binningerstrasse 2
Muttenzerstrasse 119

PLZ

4051
4053
4053
4053
4054
4054
4055
4055
4055
4055
4055
4056
4057
4058
4058
4102
4102
4102
4104
4104
4104
4106
4112
4112
4112
4112
4123
4133

Ort

Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Binningen
Binningen
Binningen
Oberwil
Oberwil
Oberwil
Therwil
Battwil
Flah
Battwil
Flah
Allschwil
Pratteln

Kanton

BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
SO
SO
SO
SO
BL
BL

Homepage

https://wedobike.ch
www.2radbasilisk.ch
www.phoenixbasel.ch
www.gundelivelos.ch
www.speichae36.ch
www.kobel-radsport.ch
www.schenker-velos.ch
www.velove.ch
www.col3.ch
www.moto-centrale.ch
www.velo-ammann.ch
www.chezvelo.com
www.good-feeling.ch
www.voyagecyclingstore.ch
www.cenci-bikes.ch
www.herzogsport.ch
www.velos-motos-zuercher.ch
www.guetlinvelo.ch
www.classic-cycles.ch
www.sterki-bike.ch
https://wedobike.ch
www.veloschrade.ch
www.direct-performance.ch
www.bluemountaincycles.com
www.mototec.ch
www.matter.motos.ch
www.radsporthuber.ch
www.motodesign.ch
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Firmenname

Zweiradcenter Pfister
Shamal-Garage

Brino Velo AG

Moto Hell

Brino Velo AG

Richards Motorcycles AG
Scheller Radcenter GmbH
Zeletti - Motos

motoXpert AG

TrailGate GmbH

wedobike E-Bike Velo Store
Dreier Motos/Neyerlin AG
Wernli Velos

Cycling Emotion AG Liestal
Bike - Center Frey
Cellovelo AG

CR-MOTOS GmbH

mathys motos ag
Moto-Tech Baselland AG
Radcenter Furler GmbH
MotoPro AG

Gritter Motos

Imperial Mechanical Creations
KMH Moto Sport AG
Bikeway GmbH

4biker

Erich Erny Velo-Mofas-Autopneus

Total 55 Mitglieder
sortiert nach PLZ

Gelterkinden, 05.04.2024/ms

Strasse

Schlossstrasse 29
Reinacherstrasse 45
Neu-Arlesheimerstr.16
Fabrikmattweg 9
Hauptstr. 87
Andlauring 32
Hauptstrasse 23
Bahnhofstr. 3

Im Angel 5
Baselstrasse 5
Grienweg 7
Guterstrasse 32
Hauptstrasse 74
Rheinstr. 47
Kasernenstrasse 52
Kasernenstrasse 70
Hofmatt 4
Uferstrasse 10
Schneckelerstrasse 18
Hauptstrasse 18
Hauptstrasse 171
Gewerbestrasse 5
Neumattstrasse 6
Bahnhofstr. 22
Ormalingerstrasse 43
Rohrmattstrasse 2
Hirschengasse 76

PLZ

4133
4142
4143
4144
4147
4147
4153
4203
4206
4222
4222
4242
4415
4410
4410
4410
4413
4414
4414
4416
4422
4450
4450
4460
4460
4461
4467

Ort

Pratteln
Minchenstein
Dornach
Arlesheim
Aesch

Aesch
Reinach
Grellingen
Seewen SO
Zwingen
Zwingen
Laufen
Lausen
Liestal

Liestal

Liestal

Blren
Fillinsdorf
Fallinsdorf
Bubendorf
Arisdorf
Sissach
Sissach
Gelterkinden
Gelterkinden
Bockten
Rothenfluh

Kanton

BL
BL
SO
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
SO
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
SO
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

Homepage

www.pfisterzweirad.ch
www.shamalgarage.ch
www.brino.ch
www.motohell.ch
www.brino.ch
www.harleybasel.ch
https://scheller-radcenter
www.zeletti-motos.ch
www.motoxpert.ch
www.trailgate.bike
https://wedobike.ch
www.dreier-motos.ch
www.wernli-velos.ch
www.cyclingemotion.ch
www.bike-center.ch
www.cellovelo.ch
www.crmotos.ch
www.mathys-motos.ch
www.mototech-bl.ch
www.radcenter.ch
www.ktmbasel.ch
www.gruetter-motos.ch
www.imperial-creations.com
www.kmh-motosport.ch
www.bikeway.ch
www.4biker.ch
www.erny-velos.ch
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http://www.motoxpert.ch/
http://www.wernli-velos.ch/
http://www.mototech-bl.ch/
http://www.radcenter.ch/

